
AMUSEMENT LICENSED THIRD PARTY FIRMS  
 

Andrus Inspections  
License #: AF2 
Contact Name: Dan Andrus 
Contact Telephone: 318-732-0928 
Email Address: dan-andrus1@att.net 
 

Caldwell Inspections  
License #: AF27 
Contact Name: William Caldwell 
Contact Telephone: 337-230-7399 
Email Address: caldwell.inspections62@gmail.com 
 

DNS Consulting, LLC.  
License #: AF25 
Contact Name: Dennis Sutherland 
Contact Telephone: 281-339-7605 
Email Address: dnssafetyconsulting@gmail.com 
 

Double A Enterprises 
License #: AF12 
Contact Name: Danny Abner 
Contact Telephone: 910-279-6018 
Email Address: doublea@atmc.net 
 

Extreme Entertainment, Inc.  
License #: AF34 
Contact Name: Michael Nicol 
Contact Telephone: 817-366-9642 
Email Address: mnicoltfbw@aol.com 
 

Ferguson Safety 
License #: AF31 
Contact Name: Charles Ferguson 
Contact Telephone: 501-554-5771 
Email Address: chferg@sbcglobal.net 

High Country Amusement Ride 
Inspections 
License #: AF57 
Contact Name: Joseph Ewald 
Contact Telephone: 720-236-8636 
Email Address: joseph.ewald@yahoo.com 

 
LJM & Associates, Inc.  
License #: AF4 
Contact Name: Lewis Merz 
Contact Telephone: 321-266-6823 
Email Address: lmerz@ljmsafety.com 

 
Wagner Consulting Group 
License #: AF20 
Contact Name: Angela Estes 
Contact Telephone: 336-612-2429 
Email Address: aestes@wagners-
consulting.com 
 

Worldwide Safety Group Inc.  
License #: AF49 
Contact Name: Avery Wheelock 
Contact Telephone: 813-505-3938 
Email Address: 
avery@worldwidesafetygroup.com 
 

Zellar Consulting, LLC. 
License #: AF26 
Contact Name: Paul Zellar 
Contact Telephone: 972-355-1967 
Email Address: paul@zellarconsulting.com
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Haas & Wilkerson Insurance 
License #: AF66 
Contact Name: Chet Smith 
Contact Telephone: 913-961-0627 
Contact Email: chet.smith@hwins.com 
 
 
ADI of Tennessee, LLC. 
License #: AF76 
Contact Name: Wayne White 
Contact Telephone: 615-354-7857 
Contact Email: waynewhite2012@ymail.com 
 
 


